Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Web: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

Product Options
ILS PART NUMBER Peak Wavelength* Typical
Wattage
at 60mA§
Forward
Voltage*
Minimum
Radiometric
Power (mW)
at 60mA*
Radiance
Angle
Relevant
TSLC LED
datamin λp max λp
ILS-LN12-S260-0280-SC201-W2. 260nm 270nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILS-LN12-S270-0280-SC201-W2. 270nm 290nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILS-LN12-S300-0280-SC201-W2. 300nm 320nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 60° (+/- 30°) N3535U
ILS-LO12-S260-0280-SC201-W2. 260nm 270nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILS-LO12-S270-0280-SC201-W2. 270nm 290nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILS-LO12-S300-0280-SC201-W2. 300nm 320nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 90° (+/- 45°) N3535U
ILS-LP12-S260-0280-SC201-W2. 260nm 270nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
ILS-LP12-S270-0280-SC201-W2. 270nm 290nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
ILS-LP12-S300-0280-SC201-W2. 300nm 320nm 0.6W 20.0V-34.0V 12mW 130° (+/- 65°) N3535U
*Radiometric power is measured with an accuracy of ±10%.
*The forward voltage is measured with an accuracy of ±0.2V
*The peak/dominant wavelength is measured with an accuracy of ±1nm
These products generate UVC radiation which can cause skin damage